Water

Equil Natural 380ml / 760ml
Equil Sparkling 380ml/ 760ml

Coffee 100% of Arabica
Hot & Ice
Espresso, Double Espresso, Americano,

Cappuccino, Café Latte, Mochaccino

Add on milk
Almond, Oat, Soy milk

Extra Flavour
Almond, Caramel, Hazelnut, Vanilla

Teas

Black Tea
Earl Grey, English Breakfast Tea

Green Tea
Pure, Jasmine

Herbal Tea
Chamomile, Ginger, Peppermint

Hot Milk Based
Hot Chocolate

Matcha Latte
Red Velvet Latte

Indonesian Traditional Wedangan

Wedang Jahe
Wedang Uwuh

Soft Drinks & Squash

Coca-Cola, Coke Zero, Soda Water,
Sprite, Tonic Water

Squash (Lemon, Orange)

o

cinnamon

Proudly ROC™ Certified: Our coffee beans and tea products meet the strict
standards of Regenerative Organic Certified™ (ROC), promoting soil health,

animal welfare, and fair treatment of farmers

65/100
657100

80

15

10

70

70

70

75
75
75

65
65

70

75

Prices are in Indonesian Rupiah (IDR) and subject to 21% government tax and

service charge.

Beers

Bintang
Heineken

Cocktails

Cinnamon Negroni
(choya umeshu, tequila, campari, sweet vermouth)

Plum O Sour

(whiskey, choya sake, lemon juice, egg white)

The Madura’s
(vodka, acar cordial, lemon juice, honey)

Old Fashioned

(whiskey, aromatic bitter, orange zest)

M.O-jito

(rum, lime juice, fresh mint leaves, cane sugar)

Mocktails

Eden of M.O

(grapes, lychee, rose syrup)

Mint Pineapple

(fresh mint leaves, pineapple juice, lime juice)

Strawberry Matcha
(matcha latte, strawberry)

Orricanno
(orange juice, americano, tonic water)

Iced Berries Tea
(mixed berries, black tea)

Iced Lemongrass Lychee
(lemongrass extract, lychee)

Freshly Squeezed Juice

Carrot, Orange, Pineapple, Watermelon, Mixed

Detoxicated Drinks

ACC (Apple, Celery, Cucumber)
OMG (Orange, Mango, Ginger)
Spicy Detox (Carrot, Orange, Ginger)

85
90

165

165

165

170

170

75

75

75

75

75

75

70

75
75
75



°%
on
INnNam
C



