

Water		Beers	
Equil Natural 380ml / 760ml	65 / 100	Bintang	85
Equil Sparkling 380ml / 760ml	65 / 100	Heineken	90
Coffee 100% of Arabica		Cocktails	
Hot & Ice	80	Cinnamon Negroni	165
Espresso, Double Espresso, Americano, Cappuccino, Café Latte, Mochaccino		(choya umeshu, tequila, campari, sweet vermouth)	
Add on milk	15	Plum O' Sour	165
Almond, Oat, Soy milk		(whiskey, choya sake, lemon juice, egg white)	
Extra Flavour	10	The Madura's	165
Almond, Caramel, Hazelnut, Vanilla		(vodka, acar cordial, lemon juice, honey)	
Teas		Old Fashioned	
Black Tea	70		170
Earl Grey, English Breakfast Tea		(whiskey, aromatic bitter, orange zest)	
Green Tea	70	M.O-jito	170
Pure, Jasmine		(rum, lime juice, fresh mint leaves, cane sugar)	
Herbal Tea	70	Mocktails	
Chamomile, Ginger, Peppermint		Eden of M.O	75
		(grapes, lychee, rose syrup)	
Hot Milk Based		Mint Pineapple	75
Hot Chocolate	75		
Matcha Latte	75	Strawberry Matcha	75
Red Velvet Latte	75	(matcha latte, strawberry)	
		Orricanno	75
Indonesian Traditional Wedangan		(orange juice, americano, tonic water)	
Wedang Jahe	65	Iced Berries Tea	75
Wedang Uwuh	65	(mixed berries, black tea)	
		Iced Lemongrass Lychee	75
Soft Drinks & Squash		(lemongrass extract, lychee)	
Coca-Cola, Coke Zero, Soda Water, Sprite, Tonic Water	70	Freshly Squeezed Juice	
Squash (Lemon, Orange)	75	Carrot, Orange, Pineapple, Watermelon, Mixed	70
Detoxicated Drinks			
		ACC (Apple, Celery, Cucumber)	75
		OMG (Orange, Mango, Ginger)	75
		Spicy Detox (Carrot, Orange, Ginger)	75



Proudly ROC™ Certified: Our coffee beans and tea products meet the strict standards of Regenerative Organic Certified™ (ROC), promoting soil health, animal welfare, and fair treatment of farmers

Prices are in Indonesian Rupiah (IDR) and subject to 21% government tax and service charge.

